PATERNO'S PIZZA & SPORTS BAR

PATERNO'S ¢

Heimarant

https://menulist.menu
5303 N Milwaukee Ave Chicago, IL 60630-1222, United States
(+1)7736315554,(+1)7736315522 - http://lwww.paternopizza.com/

The Menu of Paterno's Pizza from Chicago includes about 205 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $9.8. What Lori Myers likes about Paterno's Pizza:

time has by all and you make new friends all the time. Come see what a great place this really is read more. In
Paterno's Pizza in Chicago, they prepare crispy pizza using a time-honored method, served fresh, and you can
look forward to traditional Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. When you're not so hungry, you can
just treat yourself to one of the fine sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack, It's possible to chill out at the
bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Paterno s Pizza Menu
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Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER $2.5

[ ]
Main courses
NACHOS $9.0
TACO SALAD $10.0
Spaghetti
SPAGHETTI WITH AGLIO OLIO $10.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $5.8
CHEESE CAKE $5.5
Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES $3.5
Chicken
HOT WINGS $10.0
Tacos
SHRIMP TACO $4.0
a [ ] I l. Iﬁ |
BBQ CHICKEN $17.0
JALAPENO $0.8

Starters

CHIPS CHEDDAR

Hot Dogs

CHILI CHEESE DOG

funch

GRILLED VEGGIE SANDWICH

Tinger Food

CHEESE DOG

Chef s specialties

SHRIMP DELUXE

fippetizer

NACHOS WITH GROUND BEEF

Subs

HAM CHEESE SUB
%ids Menii

SPAGHETTI WITH ALFREDO
SAUCE

Eckluwsive Pizzen
BBQ PIZZA

Subs

TUNA SUB

Hot Dog & Co.

CHILI DOG

$7.5

$4.8

$8.0

$4.0

$13.5

$12.0

$7.0

$12.5

$17.0

$7.0

$4.3
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Side Stars

HOT DOG

Hot Dogs - filein

HOT DOG SPECIAL

Wings

MILD WINGS

Clubs

BLT CLUB

Beverages

BOTTLED SODA

Javi Combo Especiales

COMBO SANDWICH

Soup and Salads

APPLE CHICKEN SALAD

Meals

TURKEY CLUB

Pizza: Veg.

PHILLY CHEESE PIZZA

Burgers & Sandwiches

FRIED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

$3.8

$7.0

$10.0

$8.0

$3.5

$9.5

$12.0

$8.0

$17.0

$8.0

Ttalian Dishes
EGGPLANT PARMESAN WITH
PASTA

Grilled Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

Favorites
NACHOS WITH CHICKEN

Sides and &tras

BREADED MUSHROOMS

The Ttalian Village

CHILI MAC

Guarniciones [ Sides
CHIPS SALSA

ftalian Specialties

MOSTACCIOLI WITH MARINARA

fiids

LINGUINE WITH MEAT SAUCE

Savory Sides

CHEESE CURDS

fippetizers-Starters

BREADED CAULIFLOWER

$12.0

$8.0

$13.0

$7.0

$11.0

$7.5

$10.5

$11.0

$7.0

$7.0



Paterno s Pizza Menu -

Cold Subs Soups and Sides

AMERICAN SUB $7.0 FRENCH ROLL WITH BUTTER $2.5

Seqfood Dinners Simple

LINGUINE WITH WHITE CLAM $12.0 CHICKEN TENDERS (4 PIECES) $8.5
SAUCE ’

? [

armesan Sandwiches

Baked Pasta Dishes

VEAL PARMESAN SANDWICH $10.0
HOMEMADE LASAGNA WITH $13.0
MEAT SAUCE : . .

Ttalian Subs Made with fresh
A Bit on the Side baked bread
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) $7.0 SALAMI PROVOLONE SUB $8.5
Mexican Plates Market Tresh Sandwiches
COMBO PLATE $10.5 REUBEN $10.0
Menu 3 Big 1sland Combo
BEEF TACO $3.5 SHRIMP FISH COMBO $13.5
Miscellaneous Tresh Garden Salad
LOAF OF BREAD $4.0 ASIAN MANDARIN CHICKEN $12.0

SALAD ’

Tried Dough
Tresh-Tossed Salads
FRIED DOUGH WITH POWDERED $6.5

SUGAR SOUTHWEST GRILLED CHICKEN

SALAD $12.5
Slices
Hot and Cold Subs
MEATLOVERS SLICE $5.3
TURKEY SUB $7.0
Side Orders & fippetizers .
iy Sides Ttems
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $2.5

WHOLE PICKLE $3.0
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Seqfood and §rill Tacos

FISH TACO $3.5
Ingredient Choices
PEPPERONCINI $0.8
firchibald's Burgers - Combos
INCREDIBLE COMBO $11.0
Philly-Style Sandwiches
STEAK ITALIANO SANDWICH $10.5
Way Cool tids Meal

POLISH SAUSAGE $4.8
Tunch Panini Sandwiches

HAM CHEESE PANINI $8.5

Ttalian Beef Eamp; Sausage
Sandwiches

SWEET PEPPERS $0.8

Tokyo Sushi Customer
Special

FRENCH ROLL $1.5

Pastas + {lasagna + Ravioli

LINGUINE WITH MARINARA $10.5

Chargrilled Chicken &amp;
Burgers

INCREDIBLE CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.0

Soups

BAKED CHILI MAC
SOUP OF THE DAY

Fish dishes
FISH SANDWICH
FISH AND CHIPS

Dessert

FRIED DOUGH
FRESH FILLED CANNOLI

Trench Tries
TATER TOTS
CHEESE FRIES

Individual Pie Slices
SAUSAGE PIZZA SLICE
PEPPERONI PIZZA SLICE

ial Piz
Special Pizzas
PATERNO SPECIAL PIZZA
FLORIDA SPECIAL PIZZA

LINGUINE WITH ALFREDO SAUCE
RIGATONI WITH ALFREDO SAUCE

Dinners and Entrees

VEAL PARMESAN
EGGPLANT PARMESAN

$12.5
$4.5

$6.5
$12.0

$6.0
$4.0

$4.5
$5.0

$4.3
$4.0

$17.0
$17.0

$12.5
$12.5

$12.5
$12.0
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Dishes are prepared with GRAVY BREAD $3.0
CHILI $4.5 SPORT PEPPER $0.8
EGG $1.5 SIDE OF SAUSAGE $5.5
Paninis Incredibles Sandwiches
PEPPER EGG SANDWICH $6.5 INCREDIBLE SAUSAGE $8.5
TURKEY CHEESE PANINI $8.5 INCREDIBLE PEPPER EGG $7.5
INCREDIBLE EGGPLANT $8.5 INCREDIBLE MEATBALL $8.5
INCREDIBLE ITALIAN SUB $8.5
V4 (]
Sonny s Pasta Dinners
MOSTACCIOLI WITH WHITE CLAM ¢, Pizza
SAUCE VEGETARIAN SPECIAL PIZZA $17.0
MOSTACCIOLI WITH ALFREDO
TACO PIZZA 17.
SAUCE $12.5 CoO $17.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA 17.
RIGATONI WITH WHITE CLAM $12.0 v O cHiC $17.0
SAUCE ' MUSHROOM PIZZA SLICE $4.3
CHEESE PIZZA SLICE $3.8
@ [} ()
Pizza Slices (Jumbo Pizza
Slice) Burgers
PATERNO SPECIAL SLICE $5.3 PIZZA BURGER (1/3 LB. $7.5
SAUSAGE ROASTED RED PEPPER MUSHROOM BURGER (1/3 LB. $7.5
PIZZA SLICE 34.5
BACON BLEU CHEESE BURGER ¢ ¢
FRESH TOMATO SPINACH PIZZA $4.5 (113 LB. '
SLICE TURKEY BURGER $7.5
SOUTHWEST BURGER (1/3 LB. $9.0
Side dishes
ONION RINGS $7.0 Salads
SWEET POTATO FRIES $5.0 CHILI WITH CHEDDAR $4.8
LOAF OF BREAD WITH BUTTER $7.0 GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $11.5
SIDE OF MEATBALLS WITH 1 SLICE
OF GARLIC BREAD $6.5 ANTI PASTO SALAD $11.5
GARDEN SALAD $8.0
Side Orders JULIENNE SALAD $11.5
GREEK SALAD $9.5

SIDE OF MEATBALLS $5.5
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fippetizers

CALAMARI RINGS BREADED
CHEESE BALLS

JALAPENO POPPERS (6) CREAM
CHICKEN TACO

GARLIC BREAD

PIZZA BREAD

Thin Crust Pizzas

CHEESE PIZZA (10 EXTRA THIN)
BUTTER SPECIAL PIZZA (10
BUTTER SPECIAL PIZZA (12
BUTTER SPECIAL PIZZA (14
BUTTER SPECIAL PIZZA (16
BUTTER SPECIAL PIZZA (18

Popular Ttems

CHEESE PIZZA (18

CHEESE PIZZA (14
INCREDIBLE BEEF

CHEESE PIZZA (12

CHEESE PIZZA (10 REGULAR)
CHEESE PIZZA (16
CHEESEBURGER (1/3 LB.

Double Crust Pizzas

DOUBLE CRUST CHEESE PIZZA
(10

DOUBLE CRUST CHEESE PIZZA
(12

DOUBLE CRUST CHEESE PIZZA
(14

DOUBLE CRUST CHEESE PIZZA
(16

$12.5
$7.0
$7.0
$4.0
$2.0
$5.8

$9.0
$9.0
$14.0
$16.0
$19.0
$22.0

$22.0
$16.0
$9.0
$14.0
$9.0
$19.0
$7.0

$11.0

$17.0

$20.0

$24.0

DOUBLE CRUST CHEESE PIZZA

(18 $28.0
DOUBLE CRUST BUTTER SPECIAL $11.0
PIZZA (10 :
DOUBLE CRUST BUTTER SPECIAL $17.0
PIZZA (12 ’
DOUBLE CRUST BUTTER SPECIAL $20.0
PIZZA (14 ’
DOUBLE CRUST BUTTER SPECIAL $24.0
PIZZA (16 ’
DOUBLE CRUST BUTTER SPECIAL $28.0
PI1ZZA (18 ’
Uncalegorized

RAVIOLI WITH MARINARA $12.0
RAVIOLI WITH ALFREDO SAUCE $14.0
ITALIAN SUB SANDWICH $7.0
VEGGIE PIZZA SLICE $4.7
GRILLED TUNA STEAK SALAD $14.0
TOSSED CHICKEN CAESAR $11.5
SALAD ’
RAVIOLI WITH MEAT SAUCE $12.5
BREADED ZUCCHINI STICKS $7.0
HOT GIARDINIERA $0.8

MOSTACCIOLI WITH MEAT SAUCE $11.0

PHILLY CHEESE
STEAK SANDWICH

CORN BEEF SANDWICH $9.0
COLD BEEF SANDWICH $8.5

$10.0

CHICKEN PHILLY SANDWICH $11.5
ITALIAN BEEF SANDWICH $8.0
MEATBALL SANDWICH $7.5
TURKEY MELT $7.5
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CORN BEEF SANDWICH (1/2 BAKED MOSTACCIOLI WITH MEAT

POUND) $11.0 SAUCE $12.5
REUBEN (1/2 POUND) $12.0 RIGATONI BROCCOLI SAUSAGE  $14.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH  $11.0 SPAGHETTI WITH RED CLAM
BBQ BEEF SANDWICH $8.5

MOSTACCIOLI WITH AGLIO OLIO  $10.0
ITALIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH $7.5

MOSTACCIOLI WITH RED CLAM ¢, ¢
TUNA MELT $7.5 SAUCE :
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $6.0 LINGUINE WITH AGLIO OLIO $10.0
PATTY MELT (1/3 LB. $7.5 LINGUINE WITH RED CLAM SAUCE $12.5
HAMBURGER (1/3 LB. $6.5 RIGATONI WITH MARINARA $10.5
POLISH SPECIAL $6.5 SAUCE
CHICKEN PARMESAN $12.5 RIGATONI WITH AGLIO OLIO $10.0

RIGATONI WITH RED CLAM SAUCE $12.5
Pasta RAVIOLI WITH AGLIO OLIO $12.0
HOMEMADE LASAGNA WITH RAVIOLI WITH RED CLAM SAUCE  $14.5
MARINARA $12.5

LINGUINE BROCCOLI $12.5
SPAGHETTI WITH MARINARA $10.5 SPAGHETTI WITH WHITE CLAM s12.0
BAKED MOSTACCIOLI WITH SAUCE
MARINARA $12.0

RIGATONI WITH MEAT SAUCE $11.0
RIGATONI BROCCOLI CHICKEN $15.5 RAVIOLI WITH WHITE CLAM c1ss

SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE $11.0 SAUCE
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Paterno s Pizza

5303 N Milwaukee Ave Chicago,
IL 60630-1222, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 09:00 - 00:00
Tuesday 09:00 - 00:00
Wednesday 09:00 - 00:00
Thursday 09:00 - 00:00
Friday 09:00 - 02:00
Saturday 09:00 - 02:00
Sunday 11:00 - 22:00
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