





https://menulist.menu 5303 N Milwaukee Ave Chicago, IL 60630-1222, United States (+1)7736315554,(+1)7736315522 - http://www.paternopizza.com/







<u>The Menu of Paterno's Pizza from Chicago</u> includes about **205** different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.8. What Lori Myers likes about Paterno's Pizza:

I love the whole staff JOJO IS THE BEST !!!!! Her food the drinks the atmosphere the live music!!!!! It is a good time has by all and you make new friends all the time. Come see what a great place this really is <u>read more</u>. In Paterno's Pizza in Chicago, they prepare crispy <u>pizza</u> using a time-honored method, served fresh, and you can look forward to traditional Italian cuisine with classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta. When you're not so hungry, you can just treat yourself to one of the fine **sandwiches**, a healthy salad or another snack, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a *cool beer* or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

			,
Non alcoholic drinks		Starters	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.5	CHIPS CHEDDAR	\$7.5
Main courses		Hot Dogs	
NACHOS	\$9.0	CHILI CHEESE DOG	\$4.8
Salad		Lunch	
TACO SALAD	\$10.0	GRILLED VEGGIE SANDWICH	\$8.0
Spaghetti		Finger Food	
SPAGHETTI WITH AGLIO OLIO	\$10.0	CHEESE DOG	\$4.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Burç	ger	Chef's specialties	
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.8	SHRIMP DELUXE	\$13.5
Sweets		Appetizer	
CHEESE CAKE	\$5.5	NACHOS WITH GROUND BEEF	\$12.0
Starters & Salads		Subs	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.5	HAM CHEESE SUB	\$7.0
Chicken		Kids Menü	
HOT WINGS	\$10.0	SPAGHETTI WITH ALFREDO SAUCE	\$12.5
Tacos		Exklusive Pizzen	
SHRIMP TACO	\$4.0	BBQ PIZZA	\$17.0
Chicken dishes		Sub's	
BBQ CHICKEN	\$17.0	TUNA SUB	\$7.0
Fingerfood		Hat Dog & Ca	
JALAPENO	\$0.8	Hot Dog & Co.	
		CHILI DOG	\$4.3

Side Stars		Italian Dishes	
HOT DOG	\$3.8	EGGPLANT PARMESAN WITH PASTA	\$12.0
Hot Dogs - Klein		Crillad Chialcan	
HOT DOG SPECIAL	\$7.0	Grilled Chicken	
		GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$8.0
Wings			
MILD WINGS	\$10.0	Favorites	
Clubs		NACHOS WITH CHICKEN	\$13.0
BLT CLUB	\$8.0	Sides and Extras	
Øanan zas		BREADED MUSHROOMS	\$7.0
Beverages		~ 4 1 1 4 1 1	
BOTTLED SODA	\$3.5	The Italian Village	
Javi Combo Especiales		CHILI MAC	\$11.0
COMBO SÁNDWICH	\$9.5	Guarniciones / Sides	
Soup and Salads		CHIPS SALSA	\$7.5
APPLE CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0	Italian Specialties	
Meals		MOSTACCIOLI WITH MARINARA	\$10.5
TURKEY CLUB	\$8.0	Kid's	
Pizza: Veg.		LINGUINE WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$11.0
PHILLY CHEESE PIZZA	\$17.0	Savory Sides	
Burgers & Sandwiches		CHEESE CURDS	\$7.0
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST	\$8.0	Appetizers-Starters	
SANDWICH		BREADED CAULIFLOWER	\$7.0

Cold Subs		Soups and Sides	
AMERICAN SUB	\$7.0	FRENCH ROLL WITH BUTTER	\$2.5
Seafood Dinners		Simple	
LINGUINE WITH WHITE CLAM SAUCE	\$12.0	CHICKEN TENDERS (4 PIECES)	\$8.5
Baked Pasta Dishes		Parmesan Sandwiches	
		VEAL PARMESAN SANDWICH	\$10.0
HOMEMADE LASAGNA WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$13.0		_
		Italian Subs Made with f	resh
A Bit on the Side		baked bread	
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$7.0	SALAMI PROVOLONE SUB	\$8.5
Mexican Plates		Market Fresh Sandwich	25
COMBO PLATE	\$10.5	REUBEN	\$10.0
Menu 3		Big Island Combo	
BEEF TACO	\$3.5	SHRIMP FISH COMBO	\$13.5
Miscellaneous		Fresh Garden Salad	
LOAF OF BREAD	\$4.0	ASIAN MANDARIN CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0
Fried Dough		Group Toured Salada	
FRIED DOUGH WITH POWDERED	\$6.5	Fresh-Tossed Salads	
SUGAR	\$6.5	SOUTHWEST GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.5
Slices		11-4 d C-1-d C4-	
MEATLOVERS SLICE	\$5.3	Hot and Cold Subs	
		TURKEY SUB	\$7.0
Side Orders & Appetizer	1	Sides Items	
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	\$2.5		# 2.2
		WHOLE PICKLE	\$3.0

INCREDIBLE CHICKEN SANDWICH \$11.0

Seafood and Grill Tacos		Soups	
FISH TACO	\$3.5	BAKED CHILI MAC	\$12.5
4		SOUP OF THE DAY	\$4.5
Ingredient Choices		~	
PEPPERONCINI	\$0.8	Fish dishes	
	_	FISH SANDWICH	\$6.5
Archibald's Burgers - Co	mbos	FISH AND CHIPS	\$12.0
INCREDIBLE COMBO	\$11.0	0	
		Dessert	
Philly-Style Sandwiches		FRIED DOUGH	\$6.0
STEAK ITALIANO SANDWICH	\$10.5	FRESH FILLED CANNOLI	\$4.0
Way Cool Kids Meal		French Fries	
POLISH SAUSAGE	\$4.8	TATER TOTS	\$4.5
		CHEESE FRIES	\$5.0
Lunch Panini Sandwiche	5		
HAM CHEESE PANINI	\$8.5	Individual Pie Slices	
4 0 0		SAUSAGE PIZZA SLICE	\$4.3
Italian Beef & Saw	sage	PEPPERONI PIZZA SLICE	\$4.0
Sandwiches		0 . 10	
SWEET PEPPERS	\$0.8	Special Pizzas	
		PATERNO SPECIAL PIZZA	\$17.0
Tokyo Sushi Customer		FLORIDA SPECIAL PIZZA	\$17.0
Special			
FRENCH ROLL	\$1.5	Plate of Pasta	
		LINGUINE WITH ALFREDO SAUCE	\$12.5
Pastas + Lasagna + Ravi	oli	RIGATONI WITH ALFREDO SAUCE	\$12.5
LINGUINE WITH MARINARA	\$10.5	Dinners and Entrees	
Chargrilled Chicken & an	nD:	VEAL PARMESAN	\$12.5
Burgers	T '	EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$12.0

Dishes are prepared with		GRAVY BREAD	\$3.0
CHILI	\$4.5	SPORT PEPPER	\$0.8
EGG	\$1.5	SIDE OF SAUSAGE	\$5.5
Paninis		Incredibles Sandwiche	5
PEPPER EGG SANDWICH	\$6.5	INCREDIBLE SAUSAGE	\$8.5
TURKEY CHEESE PANINI	\$8.5	INCREDIBLE PEPPER EGG	\$7.5
INCREDIBLE EGGPLANT	\$8.5	INCREDIBLE MEATBALL	\$8.5
		INCREDIBLE ITALIAN SUB	\$8.5
Sonny's Pasta Dinners		0 •	
MOSTACCIOLI WITH WHITE CLAM	\$12.0	Pizza	
SAUCE	\$12.0 \$12.5	VEGETARIAN SPECIAL PIZZA	\$17.0
MOSTACCIOLI WITH ALFREDO SAUCE	\$12.5	TACO PIZZA	\$17.0
RIGATONI WITH WHITE CLAM	640.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$17.0
SAUCE	\$12.0	MUSHROOM PIZZA SLICE	\$4.3
M· 01· (A1 _ M·		CHEESE PIZZA SLICE	\$3.8
Pizza Slices (Jumbo Pizz	a	•	
Slice)		Burgers	
PATERNO SPECIAL SLICE	\$5.3	PIZZA BURGER (1/3 LB.	\$7.5
SAUSAGE ROASTED RED PEPPER	\$4.5	MUSHROOM BURGER (1/3 LB.	\$7.5
PIZZA SLICE FRESH TOMATO SPINACH PIZZA	04.5	BACON BLEU CHEESE BURGER (1/3 LB.	\$9.0
SLICE	\$4.5	TACO PIZZA BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA MUSHROOM PIZZA SLICE CHEESE PIZZA SLICE Burgers \$5.3 PIZZA BURGER (1/3 LB. MUSHROOM BURGER (1/3 LB. BACON BLEU CHEESE BURGE (1/3 LB. TURKEY BURGER SOUTHWEST BURGER (1/3 LB. \$7.0 Salads \$5.0 CHILI WITH CHEDDAR \$7.0 GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD GARDEN SALAD JULIENNE SALAD	\$7.5
0.1.1.4.		SOUTHWEST BURGER (1/3 LB.	\$9.0
Side dishes			
ONION RINGS	\$7.0	Salads	
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.0	CHILI WITH CHEDDAR	\$4.8
LOAF OF BREAD WITH BUTTER	\$7.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.5
SIDE OF MEATBALLS WITH 1 SLICE OF GARLIC BREAD	\$6.5	ANTI PASTO SALAD	\$11.5
OI OAILLIO BILLAD		GARDEN SALAD	\$8.0
Side Orders		JULIENNE SALAD	\$11.5
SIDE OF MEATBALLS	\$5.5	GREEK SALAD	\$9.5

Appetizers		DOUBLE CRUST CHEESE PIZZA (18	\$28.0
CALAMARI RINGS BREADED	\$12.5	DOUBLE CRUST BUTTER SPECIAL	
CHEESE BALLS	\$7.0	PIZZA (10	\$11.0
JALAPEÑO POPPERS (6) CREAM	\$7.0	DOUBLE CRUST BUTTER SPECIAL	\$17.0
CHICKEN TACO	\$4.0	PIZZA (12	
GARLIC BREAD	\$2.0	DOUBLE CRUST BUTTER SPECIAL PIZZA (14	\$20.0
PIZZA BREAD	\$5.8	DOUBLE CRUST BUTTER SPECIAL PIZZA (16	\$24.0
Thin Crust Pizzas		DOUBLE CRUST BUTTER SPECIAL PIZZA (18	\$28.0
CHEESE PIZZA (10 EXTRA THIN)	\$9.0		
BUTTER SPECIAL PIZZA (10	\$9.0	Uncategorized	
BUTTER SPECIAL PIZZA (12	\$14.0	RAVIOLI WITH MARINARA	\$12.0
BUTTER SPECIAL PIZZA (14	\$16.0	RAVIOLI WITH ALFREDO SAUCE	\$14.0
BUTTER SPECIAL PIZZA (16	\$19.0	ITALIAN SUB SANDWICH	\$7.0
BUTTER SPECIAL PIZZA (18	\$22.0	VEGGIE PIZZA SLICE	\$4.7
		GRILLED TUNA STEAK SALAD	\$14.0
Popular Items		TOSSED CHICKEN CAESAR	
CHEESE PIZZA (18	\$22.0	SALAD	\$11.5
CHEESE PIZZA (14	\$16.0	RAVIOLI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$12.5
INCREDIBLE BEEF	\$9.0	BREADED ZUCCHINI STICKS	\$7.0
CHEESE PIZZA (12	\$14.0	HOT GIARDINIERA	\$0.8
CHEESE PIZZA (10 REGULAR)	\$9.0	MOSTACCIOLI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$11.0
CHEESE PIZZA (16	\$19.0	•	
CHEESEBURGER (1/3 LB.	\$7.0	Sandwiches	
Double Crust Pizzas		PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	\$10.0
DOUBLE CRUST CHEESE PIZZA		CORN BEEF SANDWICH	I \$9.0
(10	\$11.0	COLD BEEF SANDWICH	\$8.5
DOUBLE CRUST CHEESE PIZZA (12	\$17.0	CHICKEN PHILLY SANDWICH	\$11.5
DOUBLE CRUST CHEESE PIZZA		ITALIAN BEEF SANDWICH	\$8.0
(14	\$20.0	MEATBALL SANDWICH	\$7.5
DOUBLE CRUST CHEESE PIZZA (16	\$24.0	TURKEY MELT	\$7.5

CORN BEEF SANDWICH (1/2 POUND)	\$11.0	BAKED MOSTACCIOLI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$12.5
REUBEN (1/2 POUND)	\$12.0	RIGATONI BROCCOLI SAUSAGE	\$14.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH	\$11.0	SPAGHETTI WITH RED CLAM	\$12.5
BBQ BEEF SANDWICH	\$8.5	SAUCE	
ITALIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH	\$7.5	MOSTACCIOLI WITH AGLIO OLIO	\$10.0
TUNA MELT	\$7.5	MOSTACCIOLI WITH RED CLAM SAUCE	\$12.5
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$6.0	LINGUINE WITH AGLIO OLIO	\$10.0
PATTY MELT (1/3 LB.	\$7.5	LINGUINE WITH RED CLAM SAUCE	\$12.5
HAMBURGER (1/3 LB.	\$6.5	RIGATONI WITH MARINARA	\$10.5
POLISH SPECIAL	\$6.5	SAUCE	\$10.5
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$12.5	RIGATONI WITH AGLIO OLIO	\$10.0
		RIGATONI WITH RED CLAM SAUCE	\$12.5
Pasta		RAVIOLI WITH AGLIO OLIO	\$12.0
HOMEMADE LASAGNA WITH	\$12.5	RAVIOLI WITH RED CLAM SAUCE	\$14.5
MARINARA		LINGUINE BROCCOLI	\$12.5
SPAGHETTI WITH MARINARA	\$10.5	SPAGHETTI WITH WHITE CLAM	\$12.0
BAKED MOSTACCIOLI WITH	\$12.0	SAUCE	Ψ12.0
MARINARA		RIGATONI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$11.0
RIGATONI BROCCOLI CHICKEN	\$15.5	RAVIOLI WITH WHITE CLAM	\$13.5
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$11.0	SAUCE	



Paterno's Pizza

5303 N Milwaukee Ave Chicago, IL 60630-1222, United States

Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00 - 00:00
Tuesday 09:00 - 00:00
Wednesday 09:00 - 00:00
Thursday 09:00 - 00:00
Friday 09:00 - 02:00
Saturday 09:00 - 02:00
Sunday 11:00 - 22:00



Made with menulist.menu